Workshop Name

HONDA

Honda Avenue

Honda Gateway

Honda Green View Motors
Honda Civil lines

Honda Shahra-e Faisal
Honda Drive In

Honda Citrus

Honda Falcon

Address

1-KM, Koral Chawk, Highway Opp Judicial Colony, Islamabad
15-KM, Multan Road, Lahore

123 JB Raja wala, Green View Colony, Faisalabad

Gm Auto Civil Lines Jail Road, Faisalabad

13 Banglore Town, Main Shahrah-E- Faisal, Karachi

118-C, rashid Minhas Road, Karachi

7-KM, Lahore Road, Sargodha

Pakki Kotli, Daska Road, Sialkot

City

Islamabad
Lahore
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Karachi
Karachi
Sargodha
Sialkot

Phone No

051-2326121-4
042-111-333-789
041-2603449
3077775888
021-34547113
021-349928132
3066741842
052-3252000



